
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gavin Wilson Trinity Catholic High School 204.0 295.0 0

2 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 216.0 255.0 0

3 Teyton Savage Sterling High School 216.0 250.0 0

4 Bryan  Jaske Ellinwood High School 219.7 250.0 0

5 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 204.0 245.0 0

6 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 213.2 240.0 0

7 Landon  Lopez CH Vikings 220.0 240.0 0

8 Cohen Newell Conway Springs High School 219.8 235.0 0

9 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 219.0 215.0 0

10 Cohen Navinsky JCN 214.0 195.0 0

11 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 202.4 0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryan  Jaske Ellinwood High School 219.7 460.0 0

2 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 213.2 435.0 0

3 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 216.0 415.0 0

4 Teyton Savage Sterling High School 216.0 380.0 0

5 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 202.4 375.0 0

6 Gavin Wilson Trinity Catholic High School 204.0 365.0 0

7 Cohen Navinsky JCN 214.0 350.0 0

8 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 204.0 345.0 0

9 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 219.0 325.0 0

10 Landon  Lopez CH Vikings 220.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Cohen Newell Conway Springs High School 219.8 245.0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bryan  Jaske Ellinwood High School 219.7 280.0 0

2 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 213.2 250.0 0

3 Gavin Wilson Trinity Catholic High School 204.0 235.0 0

4 Landon  Lopez CH Vikings 220.0 235.0 0

5 Teyton Savage Sterling High School 216.0 230.0 0

6 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 202.4 225.0 0

7 Cohen Navinsky JCN 214.0 225.0 0

8 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 216.0 205.0 0

9 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 204.0 195.0 0

10 Cohen Newell Conway Springs High School 219.8 195.0 0

11 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 219.0 165.0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryan  Jaske Ellinwood High School 219.7 990.0 10

2 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 213.2 925.0 8

3 Gavin Wilson Trinity Catholic High School 204.0 895.0 6

4 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 216.0 875.0 4

5 Teyton Savage Sterling High School 216.0 860.0 2

6 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 204.0 785.0 1

7 Landon  Lopez CH Vikings 220.0 775.0 0

8 Cohen Navinsky JCN 214.0 770.0 0

9 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 219.0 705.0 0

10 Cohen Newell Conway Springs High School 219.8 675.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 202.4 600.0 0


